COCKTAILS

DIRTY MARY
Chopin Vodka, pickles, tomato, basil

PRIMAVERA SOUR
Cocchi Rosa, Elderflower, lime

DAIQUIRI
Takamaka Rum, Lime, Sugar

STRAWBERRY, BASIL SMASH
Seedlip Aromatic — 0% alc

BLANCHETTE OLD FASHIONED
Bulleit Bourbon

CAMUS SIDE CAR

Camus Cognac, Passion Fruit, Triple Sec, Lime

Negroni

Margarita

GIN & TONICS

TANQUERAY, Premium Indian Tonic

MONKEY 47, Mediterranean Tonic

9.5

12

14

14

12

12

12

16

12

13

SPIRITS

Whisky
Black Label
Bulleit
Lagavulin

Nikka Coffey Malt
Rum

Ron Zacapa

Takamaka Rum
GOUVERNEUR 1648 XO
Vodka

Ketel One Vodka

Chopin Vodka

Tequila & Mescal
Don Julio Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Celosa Rose Joven
Casamigos Blanco

Cazcabel Coffee

50ml

10

12

16

15

16

11

14

10

14

14

31

25

12

10



CELLAR COLLECTION
White

VIE DI ROMANS, Dessimis, Friuli — Venezia Giulia,
Pinot Grigio, 2022

CLOS SAINTE MAGDELEINE, Cassis, Provence,
Marsanne, Clairette and Ugni Blanc, 2022

DANJOU BANESSY, Clot Dels Escounils, Cotes Catalanes
Grenache Blanc, Gris, Noir, 2023

POUILLY-FUME, Terres Blanches, Domaine du Bouchot,
Loire, Sauvignon, 2023

COTES DU JURA, Domaine La Grapp'a, Jura,
Savagnin Ouillé, 2021

MAS DE DAUMAS GASSAC, Langedoc,
Viogner, Chardonnay, Petit Manseng, Chenin Blanc, 2022

CHABLIS, Cote aux Prétres, Chateau de Béru, Burgundy,
Chardonnay, 2022

MEURSAULT, Clos De Mazeray, Jacques Prieur, Burgundy
Chardonnay, 2019

PULIGNY MONTRACHET, Monopole, Frangois Carillon,
Chardonnay, 2020

SAINT-AUBIN 1%R CRU, La Chateniére, Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey, Burgundy,

Chardonnay, 2012

Red
CHATEAU DE PIBARNON, Bandol,
Mouvédre, Grenache, 2021

LE CLOS DES FEES, Hervé Bizeul, Roussillon,
Grenache, Mourvédre, Carignan, Syrah, 2011

COTE ROTIE, La Giroflarie, Patrick Jasmin, Rhone
Syrah, 2015

MAGNUM, 2011

CHATEAU-NEUF DU PAPE, Le Vieux Donjon, Rhone,
Grenache, 2010

MOREY — SAINT — DENIS 1% CRU LES RUCHOTS, Frédéric Magnien, Burgundy

Pinot Noir, 2021

CORNAS, RENAISSANCE, Domaine Clape, Rhone
Syrah, 2018

CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON St Julien, Bordeaux,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabarnet Franc, 2005

BAROLO VIGNA RIONDA, Massolino, Piedmont,
Nebbiolo, 2011

TREVALLON, Domaine de Trévallon, Provence,
Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2007

Bottle

90

91

100

110

110

111

125

175

215

285

110

115

145

230

150

150

165

230

255

275



SPARK

FLUTE ENCHANTEE, Vignoble Guillaume, Crémant
CHARLES HEIDSIECK, Brut Réserve, Champagne
CHARLES HEIDSIECK, Rosé Réserve, Champagne
MAUZAC NATURE, Domaine Plageoles, Pét-Nat

PIERRE PETERS Blanc De Blancs, Cuvée Réserve,
Chardonnay, Champagne

PHILIPPONAT Blanc De Blancs, Extra Brut, Cuvée 2018
Chardonnay, Champagne

WHITE
BERGERIE DE LA BASTIDE, Languedoc,
Grenache Blanc, 2024

BRISAT, Entre Vinyes, Catalonia
Xarel-Lo, Parellada, 2024 (Skin)

ARIOUSIOS, Ariousa Chora, Greece
Assyrtiko, Athiri, 2023

VOUVRAY SEC, Didier Aubert, Loire,
Chenin Blanc 2024

PETIT CHABLIS, Sébastien Christophe, Burgundy,
Chardonnay, 2023

SKIN

BRISAT, Entre Vinyes, Catalonia,
Xarel- Lo, Parellada, 2023

DENAVOLO, ‘Catavela’ Bianco, Emilia-Romagna,
Marsanne, Malvasia, Ortugo, 2023

LA MARIOTA, Orange Tascum, Roussillon,
Muscat Petit Grain, Muscat D’Alexandrie, 2021

NON- ALC

BLURRED VINES-Sharp Kombucha,

Koseret, Manukat Leaf, Gooseberry, California Poppy, Clary Sage

0.5%

125ml / Bottle

12/63
17/90
125
66

144

160

125ml

8.5

9.5

13

500ml / Bottle

32/49

65

83

125ml/ 500ml/ bottle

8/30/48



ROSE

ROSE LOVE BY LEOUBE, Cétes de Provence, 2024

REBELLA ROSA, Cabernet Sauvignon, Slovakia, 2024

ROSE SECRET BY LEOUBE, Cotes de Provence, 2024

RED

BERGERIE DE LA BASTIDE, Languedoc,
Merlot, Grenache Noir, Cinsault, 2024

RAISIN GAULOIS, Marcel Lapierre, Beaujolais,
Gamay, 2024

COTES-DU-RHONE, Mon Cceur, Jean-Louis Chave, Rhone,
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre, 2023

FRONSAC, Mathieu Cosse, Bordeaux,
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020

PINOT NOIR, VIEILLES VIGNES, Vignoble Guillaume, Franche-Comté

Pinot Noir, 2023

WHITE
BERGERIE DE LA BASTIDE, Vin de Pays D’Oc, Languedoc,
Grenache Blanc, 2024

ARIOUSIOS, Ariousa Chora, Greece
Assyrtiko, Athiri, 2023

VOUVRAY SEC, Didier Aubert, Loire,
Chenin Blanc 2024

PETIT CHABLIS, Sébastien Christophe, Burgundy,
Chardonnay, 2023

CLAUDINE, Cétes de Gascogne,
Colombard, Ugni Blanc, Gros Manseng, 2024

CHATEAU LA DOURNIE, Dansons Sur La Rive, Languedoc,
Vermentino, Roussanne, Viognier, 2023

ALVARINHO ESCOLHA, Quinta de Azevedo, Portugal,
Alvarinho, 2024

FOLIAS DE BACO « IUVO », Douro, Portugal,
Moscatel Galego, 2022

PICPOUL DE PINET, Domaine Gaujal, Languedoc,
Piquepoul, 2024

125ml / 500ml / Bottle

10/40/48

66

88

125ml

8.5

10.5

13

15

500ml / Bottle

24 /35

37/ 56

46 /62

51/71

39

47

48

52

53



CHATEAU DE FONTENILLE, Entre-Deux-Mers, Bordeaux,
Sauvignon Blanc, Sauvignon Gris, Semillon, 2023

BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE, Domaine Perraud, Burgundy,
Aligoté, 2024

MUSCADET, La Mer, Domaine de la Fossadiere, Loire,
Melon, 2023

VINHO VERDE, Casa De Mouraz, Portugal,
Avesso, Loureiro, Arinto, 2022

PETITS BOULAY, LES Pierres Ecrites, Montlouis Sur Loire,
Chenin Blanc, 2023

VILLA BUCCI, Classico Superiore, Marche,
Verdicchio, 2023

GRUNDSTEIN, Nibiru, Austria,
Griner Veltiner, 2024

LEON BEYER 'RESERVE PERSONELLE’, Alsace,
Riesling, 2023

SUR LE GRANIT, Domaine Bulliat, Beaujolais,
Chardonnay, 2023

SANCERRE, Domaine Des Brosses, Loire,
Sauvignon Blanc, 2024

ALONE, Cantina Di Torra, Nicolas Mariotti Bindi, Corsica,
Vermentinu, 2023

SAINT VERAN, Domaine Duvert, Burgundy,
Chardonnay, 2023

SAINT-PERAY, Julien Cecillon, Ardéche,
Marsanne, Roussane, 2021

RED

BERGERIE DE LA BASTIDE, Languedoc,
Merlot, Grenache Noir, Cinsault, 2024

RAISIN GAULOIS, Marcel Lapierre, Beaujolais,
Gamay, 2024

COTES-DU-RHONE, Mon Cceur, Jean Louis Chave, Rhone,
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre, 2023

FRONSAC, Mathieu Cosse, Bordeaux,
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020

PINOT NOIR, VIEILLES VIGNES, Vignoble Guillaume, Franche-Comté,

Pinot Noir, 2023

SAINT CIRICE, Chateau Saint Cyrgues, Langedoc Roussillon,

Syrah, Grenache, 2023

53

55

55

57

61

62

65

66

69

72

72

73

89

500ml / Bottle

24 /35

33/47

42 /57

52/69

59/84

39



I MURI, Vigneti Del Salento, Puglia,
Primitivo, 2024

TRES TINTOS, Azul Y Garanza, Catalonia
Tempranillo, Garnacha 2022

ECLIPSE DE LUNE, Domaine La Rouviole, Languedoc,
Cinsault, 2024

LE ROUGE, Cote Roannaise, Florent Thinon Vigneron, Loire,
Gamay Saint-Romain, 2023

BASALTE, Vigneron Ardechois, Ardeche
Syrah, 2023

SAINT — CHINIAN, Chateau Milhau-Lacugue,
Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Mouvédre, 2019

CORBIERES BOUTENAC, Ollieux Romanis, Languedoc,
Grenache, Syrah, Carignan, Mourvédre, 2022

LE COMBAL, Domaine de Cosse Maisonneuve, Cahors,
Malbec, 2019

TRINCH, Bourgueil, Catherine et Pierre Breton, Loire,
Cabernet Franc, 2023

CALCINAIRES, Domaine Gauby, Cotes Catalanes,
Syrah, Mourvedre, Grenache, Carignan, 2020

LUSSAC SAINT-EMILION, Chateau De Grenet, Bordeaux,
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019

CROZES-HERMITAGE, ‘Equinoxe’, Domaine Equis, Rhéne,
Syrah, 2023

BANDOL, Mas De La Rouviére, Domain Bunan
Mouvedre, Grenache Noir, Cinsault, Syrah, 2020

MORGON, Cuvée Vieilles Vignes, Anthony Thévenet, Burgundy,
Gamay, 2019

FLEURIE, Anne-Sophie Dubois Les Labourons, Beaujolais,
Gamay, 2022

MOONLIGHT RACE, Burn Cottage, Central Otago,
Pinot Noir 2020

GIGONDAS RESERVE, DOMAINE Des Bosquets, Rhone,
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, Cinsault, 2021

ST JOSEPH, ‘REVIRAND’, Sylvain Gauthier, Les Pierres Séches,
Northen Rhéne, Syrah, 2021

BEAUNE 1%} CRU ‘LES SIZIES’, Domaine De Montille, Burgundy,
Pinot Noir, 2022

EMILEN, Chateau Le Puy, St. Emilion, Bordeaux,
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Malbec, 2019

42

44

50

52

53

58

58

62

64

69

69

75

79

85

95

100

101

122

126

129






